
      Hull Chess Club Committee – 2024-25
	President
	Dave
	Cooper
	davecoops173@gmail.com 

	Vice-President /Tourney Controller
	Brian
	Hesler
	heslerb90@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Sean 
	Smith
	Seanmsmith99@yahoo.co.uk

	Premises Manager
	Keith
	Porteus
	keithporteousinhull@yahoo.co.uk 

	Juniors Manager
	John
	Cooper
	johngcoo@gmail.com

	Teams Manager
	Paul
	Allison
	paul.allison63@outlook.com

	Members Manager
	Sean
	Smith
	Seanmsmith99@yahoo.co.uk

	Auditor
	Steve
	Thrower
	thrower@thrower.karoo.co.uk

	Website Manager
	Jack
	Walker
	jack.w936@gmail.com

	Equipment Officer
	William
	Wright
	wiwright.wright@gmail.com

	Committee -Past Pres
	Shaun
	Culkin
	shaunculkin@yahoo.co.uk

	Committee -Past Pres
	John
	Scotter
	skoot15@hotmail.com

	Committee - Captain
	Andy
	Donaghan
	adonny@hotmail.co.uk

	Committee - Captain
	Stephen
	Greep
	sjgreep@gmail.com

	Committee - Captain
	Neil
	Hambly
	neil.hambly@yahoo.com

	Committee - Captain
	Stuart
	Sharp
	stuartissharp@gmail.com 

	Committee - Captain
	Johnny
	Slater
	jonnyslater2010@live.co.uk 

	
Safeguarding Officer
	Shaun
	Moody
	shesha@shesha.karoo.co.uk




	Premises Manager
	Handles matters relating to premises and club nights

	Juniors Manager
	Handles matters relating to Junior chess at the Club

	Teams Manager
	Handles matters relating to team squads and fixtures

	Members Manager
	Handles matters relating to members and membership
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